
RATES 2026 - MARINA SECA (WINTER) (rates incliude 21% VAT)

WINTER PERIOD: From October 1, 2025, to May 31, 2026

 

Up to 5 mts 184.50 € 1,125.00 € 1,998.75 € 20.50 € 69.00 €

Up to 6 mts 215.25 € 1,230.00 € 2,170.00 € 20.50 € 69.00 €

Up to 7 mts 246.00 € 1,335.00 € 2,357.50 € 20.50 € 69.00 €

Up to 8 mts 276.75 € 1,485.00 € 2,726.50 € 20.50 € 69.00 €

Schedule Low Season: 9 - 17 h.

Schedule High Season: subject to availability.

The rates (WINTER 8 Months and ANNUAL) include 4 days of boatyard service and 8 days of sailing.

The rates are per movement.

These conditions only apply to boats that can be maneuvered with the Port cranes and elevators

For boats with LOA >7m, the port office shall be contacted.
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